ROUTE 26 I

Children aged 5 years and under 14 years, and additional children aged under 5 years are charged 15p except from 22.00 until last bus daily when adult fares apply.

Children aged 14 and 15 years are also charged the child fare (except after 22.00 hrs) but only upon production of a Child Rate Photocard.

CHARGES FOR DOGSDogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged the child fare AT ALL TIMES.

TRAVEL PERMITS FOR THE ELDERLY & HANDICAPPED
G.L.C. Travel Permits and London Boroughs' Handicapped Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route at the following times:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS
09.00*-00.59

*HANDICAPPED PERMITS are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30.

05.30 -00.59

Guide Dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

WHOLE ROUTE RUNS IN OUTER (ORANGE) ZONE

	· ·							No other concessionary fare permits are a THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROU	1998 - 1998 -
Stage Point No.	.8								4
1	BROCKLEY RISE	Chandos I							
2	25 CROFTON PARK Station 2								
3	25 25 MOR	TAGUE AVENUE	3						
4	30 25 25	LADYWELL Stat	tion or LIMES GR	OVE 4					
5	30 30 25 25 LEWISHAM Town Centre (or Bus Station) 5†								
6	30 30 30 25 25 BRANDRAM ROAD 6								
7	30 30 30	30 25 25	LEE GREEN Tig	ers Head 7					
8		30 30 25	25 LEE Stati	on 8					
9	130	30 30 30	25 25 BAR	ING ROAD St. Mi	Idreds Road or	Harland Road 9			
10	30	30 30 30	30 25 25	HEATHER ROAD	or COOPERS LA	NE 10			
11			30 30 25	25 GROVE PA	RK Station 11				
12	30	30	30 30 30	25 25 TRE	EWALL GARDENS	12			
13	30	30	30 30 30	30 25 25	NEW STREET H	ILL or SOUTHOVI	R 13		
14				30 30 25	25 SUNDRIDE	E PARK London	Lane 14		
15	 30	30	30	30 30 30	25 25 BRQ	MLEY NORTH Sta	tion (or Marke	Square S/B) 15	
16		-	50	30 30 30	30 25 25	BROMLEY SOUT	H Station 16		
17	-	-	-		30 30 25	25 HOMESDA	LE ROAD 17		
18	30	30	30	30	30 30 30	25 25 SOL	THLANDS ROAD	Lukes Church 18	
19					30 30 30	25 25 25	BROMLEY COM	ON Crown Lane 19	
20	20	20	20	20	-	30 25 25	25 TURMNG	ON LANE 20	
21	30	30	30	30	30	30 30 25	25 25 OAI	EY ROAD Trinity Church 21	
22						30 30 30	25 25 25	BROMLEY COMMON L.T. Garage 22	
23	20	20	20	30	20	20	30 25 25	25 LAKESIDE DRIVE 23	9
24	30	30	30	30	30	30	30 30 25	25 25 LOCKS BOTTOM Farnborough Hospital	24†
25							30 30 30	30 25 25 FARNBOROUGH The Green 25	
26	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	30 30 25 25 FARNBOROUGH The George	or Tubbenden Lane 26
27	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30 30 30 25 25 FARNBOROUGH HILL Shi	re Lane 27
28						-	-	30 30 30 25 25 25 SEVENOAKS ROAD	Farnborough Hill 28
29	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	30 25 25 25 WARREN RO	ND 29
30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30 30 25 25 25 ORPING	TON HOSPITAL 30
31									RPINGTON The Avenue or War Memorial 31
32	3U	30	30	SU	30	30	30	20 20 30 30 25 Z	5 ORPINGTON Post Office 32
33	30	70	30	JU	JU	JU	JU	30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 3	5 25 ORPINGTON Goodmead Road 33

(Rev. Jan 85) †-Farezone